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PARTICIPANTS

AUSTRALIA

Mr. Robin Davies

Assistant Director General

Sustainable Development Group

Australian Agency for International Development
Level 9, 20 Allara Street

Canberra City, ACT 2601

AUSTRALIA

Tel: 61 2 620 64584

E-mail: robin.davies@ausaid.gov.au

Mr. Mark Palu

Australian Agency for International Development
Level 9, 20 Allara Street

Canberra City, ACT 2601

AUSTRALIA

Tel :

E-mail : mark.palu@ausaid.gov.au

BRAZIL

Mr. Eduardo Paes Saboia
Represents Brazil

Advisor to Executive Director
The World Bank

Tel : (202) 458 0097

E-mail : esaboia@worldbank.org

COSTARICA

Ms. Ana L. Villalobos

Minister Counselor

Embassy of Costa Rica

2114 S St., NW, Washington, DC 20008
Tel: 202 234 2945

E-mail: alvillalobos@costarica-embassy.org
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PARTICIPANTS

DENMARK

Mr. Christoffer Bertelsen

Senior Adviser

Department for Envrionment, Energy and Climate
Ministry of Foreign Affairs

Asiatsk Plads 2 / DK-1448 Kobenhavn K,
DENMARK

Tel: +45 3392 000; (direct) +45 3392 1530
E-mail: chrber@um.dk

Mr. Jorgen T. Karlsen

Senior Adviser

MEK

Asiatik Plads 2

DK-1448 Copenhagen K, Denmark
Tel: +45 3392 1506

E-mail: jorkar@um.dk

INDONESIA

Dr. Irfa Ampri

Alternate Executive Director Southeast Asia Group

(Brunei Darussalam, Fiji, Indonesia, Lao PDR, Malaysia, Myanmar, Nepal, Singapore,
Thailand, Tonga and Vietnam)

The World Bank Group

1818 H Street N.W. Washington, D.C. 20433, USA

Tel,: 1-202-458-1201; Fax: 1-202-477-4116

E-mail: iampri@worldbank.org

Mr. Noeroso L. Wahyudi

Senior Reseacher

Fiscal Policy Office

Ministry of Finance

B Building, 8th Floor

Jalan Dr. Wahidin No.1

Jakarta, REPUBLIC OF INDONESIA
Tel: +62 21 384 6379 x 7270

Fax: +62 21 381 0181
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PARTICIPANTS

Mr. Singgih Riphat

Reseach Professor

Fiscal Policy Office

Ministry of Finance

B Building, 8th Floor

Jalan Dr. Wahidin No.1

Jakarta, REPUBLIC OF INDONESIA
Tel: +62 21 384 6379 x 7270

Fax: +62 21 381 0181

Mr. Sulthan Muhammad Yusa

Ministry of Finance, Government Investment Unit
Djuanda Building Tower 1, 18th,

JI. Dr. Wahidin No. 1, Lapangan Banteng

Jakarta Pusat, Indonesia

Tel: 62 21 3861 492

E-mail: yusadepkeu@gmail.com

JAPAN

Mr. Akira Sato

Deputy Assistant Director, Office for Climate Change
Japan International Cooperation Agency

Nibancho Center Building 5-25, Niban-cho, Chiyoda-ku,
Tokyo 102-8012, JAPAN

Tel: +81-3-5226-8470

E-mail: Sato.Akira@jica.go.jp

Mr. Keisuke Sasaki

Section Chief, Development Institutions Division, International Bureau

Ministry of Finance

3-1-1 Kasumigaseki, Chiyoda-ku, Tokyo 100-8940
Japan

Tel: +81-3-3581-8035

E-mail: keisuke.sasaki@mof.go.jp
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PARTICIPANTS

Mr. Koki Okawa

Assistant Director, International Forestry Cooperation Office
Forestry Agency, Ministry of Agriculture, Forestry and Fisheries
1-2-1 Kasumigaseki, Chiyoda-ku, Tokyo 100-8952

Japan
Tel: +81-3-3591-8449
E-mail: koki okawa@nm.maff.go.jp

Mr. Tadashi Shimizu

Forestry Expert

Sustainable Energy and Climate Change Unit,
Infrastructure and Environment Sector

c/o Inter-American Development Bank

1300 New York Avenue, NW

Washington, DC 20577, USA

Tel: 202 623 3452

E-mail: shimizu@iadb.org

Mr. Yasuo Takamura

Alternate Executive Director for Japan
The World Bank

1818 H Street NW

Washington DC 20433 - USA

Tel: (202) 458 0027

E-mail: ytakamura@worldbank.org

MOROCCO

Mr. Ahmed El-Hamri

Senior Advisor to Executive Director
The World Bank

1818 H Street, NW

Washington, DC, USA

Tel: 202 458 7123

E-mail: aelhamri@worldbank.org
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PARTICIPANTS

MEXICO

Mr. Ing. José Armando Alanis de la Rosa

Subgerente de Mecanismos de Financiamiento y Demanda
Gerencia de Servicios Ambientales del Bosque

Proyecto Servicios Ambientales del Bosque

Comision Nacional Forestal (CONAFOR)-Banco Mundial
Tel. 01(33) 37777000 ext. 2031

E-mail: jalanis@conafor.gob.mx

NEPAL

Mr. Madhu Kumar Marashini
Advisor to Executive Director
EDS-16, MC 13-175,

The World Bank

1818 H Street, NW,

Washington, DC 20433, USA

Tel: (202) 473-9880

E-mail: mmarasini@worldbank.org

NORWAY

Mr. Per Fredrik Pharo

Deputy Director

International Climate and Forest Initiative

Ministry of the Environment

Tel: (Office) +47 22 24 58 43; (cell) +47 93 04 61 84

E-mal: pip@md.dep.no / Per-Fredrik-llsaas.Pharo@md.dep.no

Mr. Bjorn Brede Hansen

Deputy Director General

Section for the Environment and Sustainable Development

Royal Norwegian Ministry of Foreign Affairs

Tel: (Direct) : +47 22243608; (cell) +47 97719410; (Direct fax): +47 22242734
E-mail: bbh@mfa.no
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PARTICIPANTS

NETHERLANDS

Ms. Tineke Roholl

Head Climate and Energy Division

Climate, Energy, Environment en Water Department
Ministry of Foreign Affairs

Bezuidenhoutseweg 161, PO Box 20061,

2500 EB The Hague, The Netherlands

Tel: +31 (0) 70 3486665

ROMANIA

Ms. Adrine Ter-Grigoryan

Advisor to Executive Director (Cyprus, Israel, The Netherlands)
The World Bank

1818 H Street, NW

Washington, DC 20433

Tel: 202 458 2058 or 202 2439034

E-mail: atergrigoryan@worldbank.org

UNITED KINGDOM

Ms. Vicky Seymour

Head of Environmental Transformation Fund Secretariat
Department for International Development

1 Palace Street

London SW1E 5HE, UNITED KINGDOM

Tel: +44 (0)20 7023 0656

E-mail: v-seymour@dfid.gov.uk

Mr. lvan Bond

Forest and Land Use Advisor

DFID

1 Palace Street, London, SW1E 5HE,
UNITED KINGDOM

Tel: +44 (0) 207 023 0217

E-mail: i-bond@dfid.gov.uk
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PARTICIPANTS

UNITED STATES OF AMERICA (USA)

Ms. Katie Berg

Office of Environment and Energy
US Treasury Department

Room 1014,

1500 Pennsylvania Avenue, NW
Washington, DC 20220

Tel: 202 622 7224

E-mail: Katie.Berg@do.treas.gov

Mr. Charles Barber

Forest Division Chief, Office of Ecosystems and Natural Resources Conservation,
US Department of State

2201 C St NW, Room 4333

Tel: 202 647 4799

E-mail: barbercv@state.gov
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MULTILATERAL DEVELOPMENT BANK

AFRICAN DEVELOPMENT BANK (AfDB)

Mr. Al-Hamndou Dorsouma
Senior Climate Change Expert
The African Development Bank
B.p 323-1002 Tunis

Tel: +216 7110 3304

E-mail: a.dorsouma@afdb.org

Ms. Hela Cheikh Rouhou

Division Manager

The African Development Bank
B.p 323-1002 Tunis

Tel : +21671102140

E-mail : h.cheikhrouhou@afdb.org

Ms. Sarrahn Baudin

Climate Change Expert

Environmen & Natural Resources Management Division
The African Development Bank

B.p 323-1002, Tunis

Tel :

E-mail :

ASIAN DEVELOPMENT BANK (ADB)

Ms. Natski K. Tyler

Assistant Operations/Adminstrative Coordinator
North American Representative Office (NARO)
Tel/Fax: (202) 728-1500

E-mail: nktyler@adb.org

Mr. Robert Schoellhammer

Deputy Resident Director

Asian Development Bank

North American Representative Office
Suite 325, 815 Connecticut Avenue, NW
Washington, D.C., USA

Tel: (202) 728-1502

E-mail: rschoellhammer@adb.org
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MULTILATERAL DEVELOPMENT BANK

INTER-AMERICAN DEVELOPMENT BANK (IADB)

Ms. Maria de Cunha
Inter-American Development Bank
1300 New York Avenue, NW
Washington DC 20577 USA

Tel:

E-mail:

INTERNATIONAL BANK FOR RECONSTRUCTION AND DEVELOPMENT

Mr. Gerhard Dieterle

Advisor

The World Bank Group

1818 H Street NW

Washington DC 20433 USA

Tel : 202 458 7334

E-mail : gdieterle@worldbank.org

TRUSTEE

Ms. Chie Ingvoldstad

The World Bank Group

1818 H Street NW

Washington DC 20433 USA

Tel: 202-473-9772

E-mail: cingvoldstad@worldbank.org

INTERNATIONAL FINANCE CORPORATION (IFC)

Ms. Lisa da Silva

Senior Investment Officer
International Finance Corporation
2121 Pennsylvania Avenue NW
Washington DC 20433 USA

E-mail: Isilva@ifc.org
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MULTILATERAL DEVELOPMENT BANK

Ms. Noleen Dube

Operations Officer

International Finance Corporation
2121 Pennsylvania Avenue NW
Washington DC 20433 USA

Tel: 202 473 0652

E-mail: ndube@ifc.org
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UN ORGANIZATIONS

FOREST CARBON PARTNERSHIP FUND (FCPF)

Mr. Benoit Bosquet

Lead Carbon Finance Specialist, FCPF Coordinator

The World Bank Headquarters,
Washington, DC

Tel: +1-202-458-0923

E-mail: bbosquet@worldbank.org

UNFCCC

Mr. Jagjeet Sareen

Associate Programme Officer

Financial and Technical Support Programme
UNFCCC

P.O. Box 260 124

53153 Bonn, GERMANY

Tel: +49 2228 815 1000

UN REDD

Ms. Tiina Vahanen

Senior Officer (Global Programme)
UN-REDD Programme Secretariat

11-13 Chemin des Anémones

CH-1219 Chatelaine, Switzerland

Tel: +41 22 9178945

Mobile: +41 79 3090267
http://www.un-redd.org/www.un-redd.org
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CIVIL SOCIETY AND PRIVATE SECTOR

Mr. Bhola Bhattarai

General Secretary

Federation of Community Forestry Users, Nepal (FECOFUN)
Kathmandu, NEPAL

Tel: 977 1 4469473, cell: 00977 9851074770

E-mail: bhola_fecofun@yahoo.com

Mr. Elder Ogazi Emeka

Executive Director

Transparency and Economic Development Initiatives
J2E Udensi Quarters Abakaliki Ebonyi State, Nigeria
Tel: 234-80-68598809

E-mail: teditransparency@yahoo.com

Ms. Teresa Flores Bedregal

Project Coordinator

Av. H. Siles 5567 Apt. 1,

La Paz, Bolivia

Tel: 591 2 2782130

E-mail: tflores@acelerate.com, Teresafloresb@yahoo.es

Ms. Susanne Breitkopf

Greenpeace

702 H Street NW,

Washington, DC 20001

Tel: 202-90-5586

E-mail: Susanne.Breitkopf@greenpeace.org
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